
2022 |5782 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

JANUARY

New Year’s Day

Tu BiShvat
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

2

16

23

9

30

1

5 643

12 13 14 151110

19 20 21 221817

26 27 282524

87

29

31

First of Shevat
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

FEBRUARY

Presidents’ Day

Valentine’s Day

1 2 3 4 5

10 11 128 976

15 16 17 18 191413

22 23 24 25 262120

2827

First of Adar I

Purim Katan

East Asian Lunar New Year
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

MARCH

Daylight Saving Time Starts

1 2 3 4 5

10 11 128 976

15 16 17 18 191413

22 23 24 25 262120

29 30 312827

Purim
St. Patrick's Day

Vernal Equinox

First of Adar IIMardi Gras

Shusham Purim
Holi

π (Pi) Day
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

APRIL

First Day of Passover

1 2

5 643

12 13 14 15 161110

19 20 21 22 231817

26 27 282524

8 97

29 30

First Night of Passover

Passover Day 5 Passover Day 6

First of Nisan

Passover Day 4 Passover Day 8
Tax Day
Passover Day 3

Easter Sunday
Passover Day 2/Omer Day 1

Yom HaShoah

Ramadan Starts

Passover Day 7
Earth Day

Arbor Day
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

MAY

Mother’s Day

Memorial Day

1 2 3 4 5

10 11 128 9

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

31

Lag BaOmer/Day 33

First of Iyyar Yom HaZikaron
Cinco de Mayo
Yom HaAtzma’utEid al-Fitr
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

JUNE

Father’s Day
Juneteenth

1 2 3 4

5 10 11

12

8 976

15 16 17 18

19

1413

22 23 24 25

26

2120

29 302827

Shavuot

First of Tamuz

Summer Solstice

Tzom Tammuz

First of Sivan Omer Day 49
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

JULY

Independence Day

1 2

5 643

12 13 14 15 161110

19 20 21 22 231817

26 27 282524

8 97

29 30

31

First of Av

Tzom Tamuz
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

AUGUST

1 2 3 4 5

10 11 128 97

15 16 17 18 1914

22 23 24 25 2621

29 3028

6

13

20

27

31

Tisha B’Av Tu B’Av (Hag HaAhava)

First of Elul
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

SEPTEMBER

Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah 5783
First of Tishrei

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 10

12

8 976

15 16 17

19

1413

22 23 24

26

2120

29 302827 Tzom Gedaliah

Autumnal Equinox

Erev Rosh Hashanah

Leil Selichot
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

OCTOBER

Halloween

Sukkot Day 1

Yom Kippur

Shemini Atzeret/
Simchat Torah

2

16

23

9

30

1

5 643

12 13 14 151110

19 20 21 221817

26 27 282524

87

29

31

Sukkot Day 2 Sukkot Day 3 Sukkot Day 4 Sukkot Day 5

Sukkot Day 7

Sukkot Day 6
Indigenous People's/Columbus Day

First of Cheshvan

Erev Yom Kippur

Diwali
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

NOVEMBER

Veteran’s DayDaylight Saving Time Ends

Thanksgiving Day

1 2 3 4 5

10 11 128 976

15 16 17 18 191413

22 23 24 25 262120

29 302827

Election Day

First of Kislev
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

n f1st 3rd

DECEMBER

New Year’s Eve

1st Night of Hanukkah

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 10

12

8 976

15 16 17

19

1413

22 23 24

26

2120

29 30 312827

2nd Night of Hanukkah 3rd Night of Hanukkah 5th Night of Hanukkah
Darkest Night

6th Night of Hanukkah 7th Night of Hanukkah
First of Tevet
Chag haBanot

Christmas Day
8th Night of Hanukkah 8th Day of Hanukkah

Shamash Night

4th Night of Hanukkah
Winter Solstice

www.mishkajaeger.com


	calendar_2022_01
	calendar_2022_02
	calendar_2022_03
	calendar_2022_04
	calendar_2022_05
	calendar_2022_06
	calendar_2022_07
	calendar_2022_08
	calendar_2022_09
	calendar_2022_10
	calendar_2022_11
	calendar_2022_12

